South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 24, 2024, 04:13:47 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H 4419 General Bill, By H.H. Clyborne, B.O. Baker, K.S. Corbett, T.L. Farr, B.J. Gordon, Keegan and J.G. Mattos

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 44-53-405 so as to provide for the suspension
of the driver's license of a person, upon conviction, entry of a plea of guilty or of nolo contendere, or forfeiture of bail, for a
second or subsequent offense of selling or attempting to possess certain drugs.

01/18/90
01/18/90
02/22/90
03/01/90
03/06/90
03/06/90
03/07/90
03/08/90
03/08/90
03/20/90
03/21/90
03/21/90

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-18

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-18
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-4
Debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 6, 1990 HJ-17
Amended HJ-16

Debate adjourned HJ-17

Debate adjourned until Thursday, March 8, 1990 HJ-2
Amended HJ-20

Read second time HJ-21

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-27

Introduced and read first time SJ-6

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-6

Page 1 of 1



