South Carolina Legislature

May 24, 2024, 04:13:47 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

House

01/18/90

H 4419 General Bill, By H.H. Clyborne, B.O. Baker, K.S. Corbett, T.L. Farr, B.J. Gordon, Keegan and J.G. Mattos

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 44-53-405 so as to provide for the suspension of the driver's license of a person, upon conviction, entry of a plea of guilty or of nolo contendere, or forfeiture of bail, for a second or subsequent offense of selling or attempting to possess certain drugs.

01/18/90	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-18
02/22/90	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-4
03/01/90	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 6, 1990 HJ-17
03/06/90	House	Amended HJ-16
03/06/90	House	Debate adjourned HJ-17
03/07/90	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, March 8, 1990 HJ-2
03/08/90	House	Amended HJ-20
03/08/90	House	Read second time HJ-21
03/20/90	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-27
03/21/90	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-6
03/21/90	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-6

Introduced and read first time HJ-18